Système
de rails insert
Dear fischer customers and partners:
As a leading supplier of secure and economic construction fixings, the fischer Group of
Companies is shaping the future of the fixings industry. We have developed trends, such
as advancing digitalisation or Building Information Modelling, into solutions for the
buildings of the future. Increasing demands on planning security are changing the
requirements placed on fixing technology.

Tiges
d’ancrage
[n]
Cranté
(Oui/Non)
Tige
cylindrique/
Tige en I
Revêtement
Boulon d’ancrage
Type de
boulon
d’ancrage
Filetage
28/15
552543 FES-C-28/15-100-HDG 100 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
FBC-28/15
M6,M8,
M10,M12
552544 FES-C-28/15-150-HDG 150 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552545 FES-C-28/15-200-HDG 200 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552546 FES-C-28/15-250-HDG 250 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552547 FES-C-28/15-300-HDG 300 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552548 FES-C-28/15-350-HDG 350 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552549 FES-C-28/15-450-HDG 450 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552550 FES-C-28/15-500-HDG 500 4 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552551 FES-C-28/15-850-HDG 850 5 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552552 FES-C-28/15-1050-HDG 1050 6 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552553 FES-C-28/15-3050-HDG 3050 16 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552554 FES-C-28/15-6070-HDG 6070 31 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
38/17
552555 FES-C-38/17-100-HDG 100 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
FBC-38/17
M8,M10,
M12,M16
552556 FES-C-38/17-150-HDG 150 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552557 FES-C-38/17-200-HDG 200 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552558 FES-C-38/17-250-HDG 250 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552559 FES-C-38/17-300-HDG 300 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552560 FES-C-38/17-350-HDG 350 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552561 FES-C-38/17-450-HDG 450 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552562 FES-C-38/17-500-HDG 500 4 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552563 FES-C-38/17-850-HDG 850 5 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552564 FES-C-38/17-1050-HDG 1050 6 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552565 FES-C-38/17-3050-HDG 3050 16 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552566 FES-C-38/17-6070-HDG 6070 31 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
FES-H-S-I-52/34-xxxx-HDG(-Rxxxx)
fischer Einlege Schiene
(“Rails insert fischer” en
Allemand)

d’ancrage
[n]
Cranté
(Oui/
Non)
Tige
cylindrique/
Tige en I
Revêtement
Boulon d’ancrage
Type de
boulon
d’ancrage
Filetage
40/25
552567 FES-C-40/25-150-HDG 150 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
FBC-40/22
M10,M12,
M16
552568 FES-C-40/25-200-HDG 200 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552569 FES-C-40/25-250-HDG 250 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552570 FES-C-40/25-300-HDG 300 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552571 FES-C-40/25-350-HDG 350 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552572 FES-C-40/25-400-HDG 400 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552573 FES-C-40/25-550-HDG 550 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552574 FES-C-40/25-800-HDG 800 4 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552575 FES-C-40/25-1050-HDG 1050 5 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552576 FES-C-40/25-3050-HDG 3050 13 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552577 FES-C-40/25-6070-HDG 6070 25 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
49/30
552578 FES-C-49/30-150-HDG 150 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
FBC-50/30
M10,M12,
M16,M20
552579 FES-C-49/30-200-HDG 200 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552580 FES-C-49/30-250-HDG 250 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552581 FES-C-49/30-300-HDG 300 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552582 FES-C-49/30-350-HDG 350 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552583 FES-C-49/30-400-HDG 400 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552584 FES-C-49/30-550-HDG 550 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552585 FES-C-49/30-800-HDG 800 4 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552586 FES-C-49/30-1050-HDG 1050 5 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552587 FES-C-49/30-3050-HDG 3050 13 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552588 FES-C-49/30-6070-HDG 6070 25 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
54/33
552589 FES-C-54/33-150-HDG 150 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
FBC-50/30
M10,M12,
M16,M20
552590 FES-C-54/33-200-HDG 200 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552591 FES-C-54/33-250-HDG 250 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552592 FES-C-54/33-300-HDG 300 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552593 FES-C-54/33-350-HDG 350 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552594 FES-C-54/33-400-HDG 400 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552595 FES-C-54/33-550-HDG 550 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552596 FES-C-54/33-800-HDG 800 4 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552597 FES-C-54/33-1050-HDG 1050 5 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552598 FES-C-54/33-3050-HDG 3050 13 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552599 FES-C-54/33-6070-HDG 6070 25 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
Aperçu de la gamme - Rails
Rails insert formés à froid
* GAC : Galvanisé à chaud
   2

d’ancrage
[n]
Cranté
(Oui/
Non)
Tige
cylindrique/
Tige en I
Revêtement
Boulon d’ancrage
Type de
boulon
d’ancrage
Filetage
29/20
552446 FES-H-S-29/20-150-HDG 150 2 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
FBC-S-29/20 M12
552447 FES-H-S-29/20-200-HDG 200 2 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552448 FES-H-S-29/20-250-HDG 250 2 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552449 FES-H-S-29/20-300-HDG 300 3 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552450 FES-H-S-29/20-350-HDG 350 3 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552451 FES-H-S-29/20-400-HDG 400 3 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552452 FES-H-S-29/20-500-HDG 500 4 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552453 FES-H-S-29/20-850-HDG 850 5 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552454 FES-H-S-29/20-1050-HDG 1050 6 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552455 FES-H-S-29/20-3050-HDG 3050 16 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552456 FES-H-S-29/20-6070-HDG 6070 31 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
38/23
552457 FES-H-S-38/23-150-HDG 150 2 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
FBC-S-38/23 M12,M16
552458 FES-H-S-38/23-200-HDG 200 2 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552459 FES-H-S-38/23-250-HDG 250 2 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552460 FES-H-S-38/23-300-HDG 300 2 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552461 FES-H-S-38/23-350-HDG 350 3 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552462 FES-H-S-38/23-400-HDG 400 3 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552463 FES-H-S-38/23-550-HDG 550 3 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552464 FES-H-S-38/23-850-HDG 850 5 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552465 FES-H-S-38/23-1050-HDG 1050 5 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552466 FES-H-S-38/23-3050-HDG 3050 13 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
552467 FES-H-S-38/23-6070-HDG 6070 25 Oui Tige cylindrique GAC*
40/22
552468 FES-H-40/22-150-HDG 150 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
FBC-40/22
M10,M12,
M16
552469 FES-H-40/22-200-HDG 200 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552470 FES-H-40/22-250-HDG 250 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552471 FES-H-40/22-300-HDG 300 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552472 FES-H-40/22-350-HDG 350 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552473 FES-H-40/22-400-HDG 400 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552474 FES-H-40/22-550-HDG 550 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552475 FES-H-40/22-800-HDG 800 4 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552476 FES-H-40/22-1050-HDG 1050 5 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552477 FES-H-40/22-1300-HDG 1300 6 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552478 FES-H-40/22-1550-HDG 1550 7 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552479 FES-H-40/22-1800-HDG 1800 8 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552480 FES-H-40/22-2050-HDG 2050 9 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552481 FES-H-40/22-2300-HDG 2300 10 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552482 FES-H-40/22-3050-HDG 3050 13 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552483 FES-H-40/22-6070-HDG 6070 25 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552507 FES-H-I-40/22-150-HDG 150 2 Non Tige en I GAC*
552508 FES-H-I-40/22-200-HDG 200 2 Non Tige en I GAC*
552509 FES-H-I-40/22-250-HDG 250 2 Non Tige en I GAC*
552510 FES-H-I-40/22-300-HDG 300 2 Non Tige en I GAC*
552511 FES-H-I-40/22-350-HDG 350 3 Non Tige en I GAC*
50/30 552512 FES-H-I-40/22-400-HDG 400 3 Non Tige en I GAC* FBC-40/22 M10,M12,M16
Aperçu de la gamme - Rails
Rails insert laminés à chaud
* GAC : Galvanisé à chaud
2

d’ancrage
[n]
Cranté
(Oui/
Non)
Tige
cylindrique/
Tige en I
Revêtement
Boulon d’ancrage
Type de
boulon
d’ancrage
Filetage
50/30
552513 FES-H-I-40/22-550-HDG 550 3 Non Tige en I GAC*
FBC-40/22 M10,M12,M16552514 FES-H-I-40/22-1050-HDG 1050 5 Non Tige en I GAC*
552515 FES-H-I-40/22-6070-HDG 6070 25 Non Tige en I GAC*
50/30
552484 FES-H-50/30-150-HDG 150 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
FBC-50/30 ou
FBC-N-50/30
M10,M12,
M16, M20 pour
FBC-50/30 pour
M20 pour
FBC-N-50/30
552485 FES-H-50/30-200-HDG 200 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552486 FES-H-50/30-250-HDG 250 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552487 FES-H-50/30-300-HDG 300 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552488 FES-H-50/30-350-HDG 350 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552489 FES-H-50/30-400-HDG 400 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552490 FES-H-50/30-550-HDG 550 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552492 FES-H-50/30-800-HDG 800 4 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552493 FES-H-50/30-1050-HDG 1050 5 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552494 FES-H-50/30-3050-HDG 3050 13 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552495 FES-H-50/30-6070-HDG 6070 25 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552516 FES-H-I-50/30-150-HDG 150 2 Non Tige en I GAC*
552517 FES-H-I-50/30-200-HDG 200 2 Non Tige en I GAC*
552518 FES-H-I-50/30-250-HDG 250 2 Non Tige en I GAC*
552519 FES-H-I-50/30-300-HDG 300 2 Non Tige en I GAC*
552520 FES-H-I-50/30-350-HDG 350 3 Non Tige en I GAC*
552521 FES-H-I-50/30-400-HDG 400 3 Non Tige en I GAC*
552522 FES-H-I-50/30-550-HDG 550 3 Non Tige en I GAC*
552523 FES-H-I-50/30-1050-HDG 1050 5 Non Tige en I GAC*
552524 FES-H-I-50/30-6070-HDG 6070 25 Non Tige en I GAC*
52/34
552496 FES-H-52/34-150-HDG 170 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
FBC-50/30 ou
FBC-N-50/30
M10,M12,
M16,M20 pour
FBC-50/30 ou
M20 pour
FBC-N-50/30
552497 FES-H-52/34-200-HDG 200 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552498 FES-H-52/34-250-HDG 250 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552499 FES-H-52/34-300-HDG 320 2 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552500 FES-H-52/34-350-HDG 350 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552501 FES-H-52/34-400-HDG 400 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552502 FES-H-52/34-550-HDG 550 3 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552503 FES-H-52/34-800-HDG 800 4 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552504 FES-H-52/34-1050-HDG 1050 5 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552505 FES-H-52/34-3050-HDG 3050 13 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552506 FES-H-52/34-6070-HDG 6070 25 Non Tige cylindrique GAC*
552525 FES-H-I-52/34-150-HDG 150 2 Non Tige en I GAC*
552526 FES-H-I-52/34-200-HDG 200 2 Non Tige en I GAC*
552527 FES-H-I-52/34-250-HDG 250 2 Non Tige en I GAC*
552528 FES-H-I-52/34-300-HDG 300 2 Non Tige en I GAC*
552529 FES-H-I-52/34-350-HDG 350 3 Non Tige en I GAC*
552530 FES-H-I-52/34-400-HDG 400 3 Non Tige en I GAC*
552531 FES-H-I-52/34-550-HDG 550 3 Non Tige en I GAC*
552532 FES-H-I-52/34-1050-HDG 1050 5 Non Tige en I GAC*
552533 FES-H-I-52/34-6070-HDG 6070 25 Non Tige en I GAC*
Aperçu de la gamme - Rails
Rails insert laminés à chaud
* GAC : Galvanisé à chaud
   2